INSIDE - Insights on Immigration and Development

List of Participants to the IV INSIDE WORKSHOP:

Name

‘ Email address

Institution

Simone Bertoli

Mariano Bosch

Caterina Calsamiglia
Ramon Caminal

Ana Rute Cardoso

Barry R. Chiswick
Carmel U. Chiswick

Lola Collado

Lucia Corno

Rosario Crind

Olivier Dagnelie

Lidia Farré

Francesco Fasani

Jesus Fernandez-Huertas
Ada Ferrer-i-Carbonell
Albrecht Glitz

Libertad Gonzélez

Aitor Lacuesta

Joel Lopez Real
Giovanni Mastrobuoni
Julian Messina

Joan Monras Oliu

Javier Ortega

Lucinda Platt

Javier Polavieja

Climent Quintana-Domeque
Raul Ramos

Hillel Rapoport

Nuria Rodriguez-Planas
Albert Saiz

Anna Sanz-de-Galdeano
Marcelo Soto

Steven Stillman

Tatiana Surovtseva
Guadalupe Valera Blanes
Jose Varejao

Greg C. Wright

Zhang Xiang

Fakhraldin Zaveh

Simone.Bertoli@eui.eu
mbosch@merlin.fae.ua.es
caterina.calsamiglia@uab.es
ramon.caminal@iae.csic.es
anarute.cardoso@iae.csic.es
brchis@uic.edu

cchis@uic.edu
collado@merlin.fae.ua.es
lucia.corno@unibocconi.it
rosario.crino@iae.csic.es
olivier.dagnelie@iae.csic.es
lidia.farre@iae.csic.es
f.fasani@ucl.ac.uk
jesus.fernandez@iae.csic.es
ada.ferrer@iae.csic.es
albrecht.glitz@upf.edu
libertad.gonzalez@upf.edu
aitor.lacuesta@bde.es
Joel.Lopez@uab.cat
giovanni.mastrobuoni@carloalberto.org
jmessina@worldbank.org
jm3364@columbia.edu
J.Ortega@lse.ac.uk
Iplatt@essex.ac.uk
javier.polavieja@imdea.org
climent.quintana@gmail.com
rramos@ub.edu
hillel_rapoport@hks.harvard.edu
Nuria.Rodriguez@uab.es
saiz@wharton.upenn.edu
anna.sanzdegaldeano@gmail.com
marcelo.soto@iae.csic.es
steven@thestillmans.org
tatiana.surovtseva@gmail.com
gvalbla@upo.es
varejao@fep.up.pt
gewright@ucdavis.edu
Zhang.Xiang@uab.cat
fzaveh2002@gmail.com

M( ) VE?

Markets, Organizations
and Votes in Economics

Institute for Employment Research
Universitat d’Alacant

Universitat Autobnoma de Barcelona
Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC
Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC
Univeristy of lllinois at Chicago
University of lllinois at Chicago
Universitat d’Alacant

Boconni Univeresity

Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC
Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC
Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC
University College London

Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC
Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC
Universitat Pompeu Fabra
Universitat Pompeu Fabra

Banco de Espafia

Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
Collegio Carlo Alberto

World Bank

Columbia University

City University London

University of Essex

Imdea

Universitat d’Alacant

University of Barcelona

Bar-llan University

Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona

The Wharton School of University of Pennsylvania

Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona
Institut d’Analisi Economica — CSIC

Motu Economic and Public Policy Research

Barcelona GSE

Universidad Pablo de Olavide
University of Porto

UC Davis

Universitat Autobnoma de Barcelona
Universitat Autobnoma de Barcelona

inside



https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
mailto:ramon.caminal@iae.csic.es
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
mailto:rramos@ub.edu
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1273142167406&zx=svprci55eeb
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3
mailto:saiz@wharton.upenn.edu
mailto:anna.sanzdegaldeano@gmail.com
https://mail.google.com/mail/contacts/ui/ContactManager?js=RAW&maximize=true&hide=true&position=absolute&hl=en&emailsLink=true&sk=true&titleBar=false&border=NONE&eventCallback=ParentStub1274779094671&zx=6djk6p-bozkn3

